
Team Quest: Intro B

No Team Name Horse Score Coll %

2 The Black Pearls Helen Christie Boike Van de Zonnebloem 165 71 71.74 1st

9 Cast Offs Abby Docwra Seamus 161.5 71 70.22 2nd

8 Cast Offs Sarah Vousden Daydreamer 160.5 70 69.78 3rd

15 Team Rarebits Tracey Skinner Digswell Honeycomb 159 70 69.13 4th

10 Cast Offs Katy Barr Dexters Denver 158 69 68.7

7 Shallots in the GardenSarah Stratham Dali 156 68 67.83

4 The Black Pearls Marla White Black Magic 154 67 66.96

3 The Black Pearls Kim Green Dizzy Rascal 149.5 65 65

5 Team Rarebits Ailsa Duff Digswell Honeycomb 148 65 64.35

14 All a'Drift 4(u 16) Daisy West Jytomys 144 61 62.61

1 4 Piaffes Sake Aimee Wales Just Rafferty 141 61 61.3

12 Team Gibralter Sarah Lintott Milwyn 141 61 61.3

13 All a'Drift 5 Jennie Rodger Ellie 139.5 61 60.65



Team Quest Prelim 12

No Team Rider Horse Score Coll %

19 Cast Aways Abby Docwra Seamus 172 55 68.8 1st

18 Cast Aways Sarah Vousden Daydreamer 170.5 55 68.2 2nd

28 Apple Tarts Karen Davis Urgence De Hauts Droit 169.5 55 67.8 3rd

31 All a'Drift 4 (Under 16 Poppy West Jytomys 166 53 66.4 4th

20 Cast Aways Katy Barr Rystad Dyfadol 165 53 66

26 Team Gibralter Katharine Molloy Caherina Dote 163 52 65.2

16 4 Piaffes Sake Lorraine Cook Just Rafferty 161 51 64.4

29 Apple Tarts Lesley Michaels  Zyalista du Jardin 161 51 64.4

17 4 Piaffes Sake Jennie Prest Red Opera 160 50 64

27 Team Gibralter Beth Lorch Summer Breeze 160 52 64

22 Shallots in the Garden Frankie Roke Lord Raffles 159.5 51 63.8

23 Shallots in the Garden Lara Booth Flashy Rebel 159.5 51 63.8

21 Team Rarebits Marian Cowley Daymodunit 158 52 63.2

24 All a'Drift 4 (Under 16 Millie Rodger Harlaw Summertime (Sunny) 157.5 51 63

32 All a'Drift 4 (Under 16 Ezra Leake Harlaw Summertime (Sunny) 154 50 61.6

30 Ladies What Lunge Anne Crawley Rough Diamond 153 49 61.2

25 All a'Drift 5 Joyce La Vertue Melchior 149 47 59.6



Team Quest: Novice 28

No Team Rider Horse Score Coll %

36 Apple Tarts Lisa Court Wendilino MH 168.5 58 70.21 1st

42 Cast Aways Lucy Freiburg Olly 165.5 54 68.96 2nd

34 Team Rarebits Louise Davies Digswell Oscar Wilde 165 56 68.75 3rd

33 Cast Offs Lucy Freiburg Splash 156 52 65

35 Apple Tarts Rachel Littlewood Urgence De Hauts Droit 152.5 51 63.5

37 Ladies What Lunge Yvonne Mason Fort Severn 147.5 50 61.46

38 Ladies What Lunge Julia Boon Rough Diamond 147 50 61.25

40 All a'Drift 5 Aless Doyle Cullane Maggie 140.5 47 58.54



Intro A

No Rider Horse Score Coll %

43 Sally Mawer Chester 144 62 62.61

44 Nicola Bonham Johnys Boy 132 59 57.39

Prelim 13

No Rider Horse Score Coll %

48 Mia Cutting Harvey 157.5 53 65.63 1st

45 Caroline Crampton Vinnie 156.5 56 65.21

47 Helen Swaddle Cougar 155.5 53 64.79

46 Flora Seddon Douglas 145.5 50 60.63

43 Sally Mawer Squeak 145 49 60.04

Novice 27

No Rider Horse Score Coll %

46 Flora Seddon Douglas 177.5 51 63.39

48 Mia Cutting Harvey 181.5 53 64.82



1st Cast Offs Abby Docwra Seamus 161.5 71 70.22

Cast Offs Sarah Vousden Daydreamer 160.5 70 69.78

Cast Offs Katy Barr Dexters Denver 158 69 68.7 208.7

Cast Offs Lucy Freiburg Splash 156 52 65

2nd Cast Aways Lucy Freiburg Olly 165.5 54 68.96

Cast Aways Abby Docwra Seamus 172 55 68.8

Cast Aways Sarah Vousden Daydreamer 170.5 55 68.2 205.96

Cast Aways Katy Barr Rystad Dyfadol 165 53 66

3rd The Black Pearls Helen Christie Boike Van de Zonnebloem 165 71 71.74

The Black Pearls Marla White Black Magic 154 67 66.96

The Black Pearls Kim Green Dizzy Rascal 149.5 65 65 203.7

4th Apple Tarts Lisa Court Wendilino MH 168.5 58 70.21

Apple Tarts Karen Davis Urgence De Hauts Droit 169.5 55 67.8

Apple Tarts Lesley Michaels  Zyalista du Jardin 161 51 64.4 202.41

Apple Tarts Rachel Littlewood Urgence De Hauts Droit 152.5 51 63.5

Team Rarebits Tracey Skinner Digswell Honeycomb 159 70 69.13

Team Rarebits Louise Davies Digswell Oscar Wilde 165 56 68.75

Team Rarebits Ailsa Duff Digswell Honeycomb 148 65 64.35 202.23

Team Rarebits Marian Cowley Daymodunit 158 52 63.2



Shallots in the GardenSarah Stratham Dali 156 68 67.83

Shallots in the GardenFrankie Roke Lord Raffles 159.5 51 63.8

Shallots in the GardenLara Booth Flashy Rebel 159.5 51 63.8 195.43

Team Gibralter Katharine Molloy Caherina Dote 163 52 65.2

Team Gibralter Beth Lorch Summer Breeze 160 52 64

Team Gibralter Sarah Lintott Milwyn 141 61 61.3 190.5

4 Piaffes Sake Lorraine Cook Just Rafferty 161 51 64.4

4 Piaffes Sake Jennie Prest Red Opera 160 50 64

4 Piaffes Sake Aimee Wales Just Rafferty 141 61 61.3 189.7

Ladies What Lunge Yvonne Mason Fort Severn 147.5 50 61.46

Ladies What Lunge Julia Boon Rough Diamond 147 50 61.25

Ladies What Lunge Anne Crawley Rough Diamond 153 49 61.2 183.91

All a'Drift 5 Jennie Rodger Ellie 139.5 61 60.65

All a'Drift 5 Joyce La Vertue Melchior 149 47 59.6

All a'Drift 5 Aless Doyle Cullane Maggie 140.5 47 58.54 178.79

All a'Drift 4 (Under 16Jytomys 166 53 66.4



All a'Drift 4 (Under 16Harlaw Summertime (Sunny) 157.5 51 63

All a'Drift 4 (under 16)Jytomys 144 61 62.61 192.01

All a'Drift 4 (Under 16Harlaw Summertime (Sunny) 154 50 61.6


